
Name Anfang Ende Dauer

Vorbereitung Son 08.01.17 07:00 Son 08.01.17 10:00 3 Std.

Einlaufzeit (alle) Son 08.01.17 09:00 Son 08.01.17 09:45 45 Min.

Eispflege Son 08.01.17 09:45 Son 08.01.17 10:00 15 Min.

Eröffnung Son 08.01.17 10:00 Son 08.01.17 10:30 30 Min.

Einlaufen Küken Son 08.01.17 10:30 Son 08.01.17 10:34 4 Min.

WB Küken (7 * 1min) Son 08.01.17 10:34 Son 08.01.17 10:46 12 Min.

Einlaufen Minis 1 Son 08.01.17 10:46 Son 08.01.17 10:50 4 Min.

WB Minis 1 (5 x 1,5) Son 08.01.17 10:50 Son 08.01.17 11:02 12 Min.

Einlaufen Minis 2 Son 08.01.17 11:02 Son 08.01.17 11:06 4 Min.

WB Minis 2 (5 x 1,5min) Son 08.01.17 11:06 Son 08.01.17 11:21 15 Min.

Eispflege Son 08.01.17 11:21 Son 08.01.17 11:36 15 Min.

Einlaufen offene Klasse Son 08.01.17 11:36 Son 08.01.17 11:40 4 Min.

WB offene Klasse (4 * 1,50min) Son 08.01.17 11:40 Son 08.01.17 11:50 10 Min.

Einlaufen Freil/ Figurenläufer/ 
KK6

Son 08.01.17 11:50 Son 08.01.17 11:56 6 Min.

WB Freiläufer (2 *3min) Son 08.01.17 11:56 Son 08.01.17 12:04 8 Min.

WB Figurenläufer (1 * 3min) Son 08.01.17 12:04 Son 08.01.17 12:08 4 Min.

WB KK6 (1 x 3min) Son 08.01.17 12:08 Son 08.01.17 12:14 6 Min.

Eispflege Son 08.01.17 12:14 Son 08.01.17 12:29 15 Min.

Einlaufen Novis, Pre Novis Son 08.01.17 12:29 Son 08.01.17 12:35 6 Min.

WB Novis (Men) (1 * 3min) Son 08.01.17 12:35 Son 08.01.17 12:39 4 Min.

WB Novis (Women) (3 * 3min) Son 08.01.17 12:39 Son 08.01.17 12:51 12 Min.

WB PreNovis (2 * 2:30min) Son 08.01.17 12:51 Son 08.01.17 12:59 8 Min.

Vorbereitung Siegerehrung Son 08.01.17 12:59 Son 08.01.17 13:29 30 Min.

Siegerehrung Son 08.01.17 13:29 Son 08.01.17 14:09 40 Min.

Nachbereitung Son 08.01.17 14:09 Son 08.01.17 16:09 2 Std.


